3CCT POWER ADJUSTABLE LED CORN
LAMP
VBLG-GES-54W-PACCT
VIBE LED corn lamps are designed as a practical, energy-
efficient solution for replacing traditional high-intensity
discharge (HID) lamps in commercial and industrial settings.
Their distinct corn-shaped structure features multiple LED
chips, providing bright, uniform illumination ideal for large
spaces such as warehouses, factories, workshops and high-
ceilinged buildings. These LED Corn Lamps feature 3CCT and
Power Adjustable settings for flexible lighting solutions.
Designed for durability, they are weather and water-resistant
with an IP64 rating.
Features & Benefits
• Power Adjustable – 54W/45W/36W • 3CCT Switchable –
3000K/4000K/5000K • Suitable for enclosed fixtures (max
63W) • Capable of enduring voltage surges of up to 277V •
Energy-efficient and durable lighting fixtures designed to
replace traditional HID lamps • Optional dimming accessory
for some models • IP64 rated • 50,000 hour lifespan • 3 year
warranty
3CCT POWER ADJUSTABLE LED CORN LAMP
VBLG-GES-54W-PACCT
Specifications
SKU VBLG-GES-54W-PACCT
Luminaire efficacy 145 lm/W
EAN 9340994033112
Weight 0.80
Light Colour 3CCT
Wattage 54/45/36 W
Lumen output 7830 (@ 54W/4000K) lm
IP rating 64
IK Rating 08
CRI 80
Beam Angle 360 Degrees
Base Type E40
Diameter 85 mm
Width 85 mm
Height 257 mm
Lifespan 50000 Hours
Warranty 3 Years
Dimmable Non-Dimmable
LED source SMD
Material Polycarbonate
Lamp Type LED
Input voltage 100-277V AC 50Hz
Weatherproof Non-weatherproof
Working temperature -30°C ~ 60°C
Box Qty 1
Kelvin 3000K/4000K/5000K
Power Adjustable Yes
Photometric information available upon request.
Lumens based on 4000K at 54W.
Dimensional Drawings